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Min. Typ. Max
1547 1563 1550
TAEB K (nm)
1528.77 1563.83 1500 ITU-TG.692
B A AR (nm) -1.6 +1.6 1500 (200GHz)
WAL 7 X (nm) +0.05nm ik 1500
WK AR E R (Pm/C) -1 0 TC=20~70C
-160 RIN (20~1000MHz)
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Analog TV
&DVB-C,T

IPTV/VOD Server
For Video Conference SP phone

Local ISP
Internet

network

BBS1000+ (OLT-1408)

Telecommunication-grade safety and

network f
HES-26D =
: Hng.zgp « L2/L3 switching and routing functionalities.
» Comp 1U is, supports 512 ONU.

« Uplink port: optionally 1~4 giga optical port or
electrical port

* Down link port, optionally 1~8 GEPON optical
port

HA5800 FTTP EFDA feature:
HA5800 FTTP EDFA

8~32 uplink, for OLT.

8~32 1550nm optical output, multiply
1310/1490 data stream.

Total output power: 400~4000mW.
Completed RS232, SNMP.
High-efficiency installation, easy
operation, flexible.

High performance to price ratio.

PLC Splitter
PON-POS-3-1x N

Optical link loss: 29dB
1x32 (20Km)

1x64 (10Km) s(: Pure Digital

L] oy
o e ONU;-1042-21 ey

GEPON ONU

Third: CATV, Digital & Vioce

Second: Di | & Vioce
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VolP-1421

Triple-play, can be implemented step
by step according to the users' requirements

Triple-play, canbe implemented step

FTTH Triple-play by step according to the users' requirements
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btk fdioaTh# (dBm) TAER K (nm) SBS {4 (dBm)
HES-26D-103-1550 HLAT T 1X3
HES-26D-105-1550 el 1X5
1540~1563 13
HES-26D-106-1550 e 1X6
HES-26D-107-1550 e 1X7
HES-26D-103-15 00 e 1X3
HES-26D-105-15 00 P 1X5
1528.77~1563.83nm 13
HES-26D-106-15 00 L 1X6
HES-26D-107-15 00O FETH 1X7
HES-26D-205-1550 M 2X5
HES-26D-207-1550 M 2X7
1540~1563 13
HES-26D-209-1550 WLt 2X8.5
HES-26D-210-1550 WA 2X 10
HES-26D-205-15 00 e 2X5
HES-26D-207-15 00 MEFH 2X7
1528.77~1563.83nm 13
HES-26D-209-15 00 T 2X8.5
HES-26D-210-15 00 A 2X10
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HES | D 25MAHIX 251 ;«;afgazgﬂt)l;\lﬂzH& 1| BHHE |03 3dBm [1550|1548~1563nm| F | BIER | FA| FC/APC | S| 6838 | 22 [220VAC
HDS | BE2ERRXL 5N 208 Analog TV + SAT-IF | 2 | 4L |05| 5dBm |15xx|1528~1563nm | B | FER | SA| SC/APC | D | xneasE | 11|110VAC
HRS| D2z 47~2600MHz 06| 6dBm LA| LC/APC 48 |-48VDC
26D | pigital TV + SAT-IF 571 dm
950~2600MHz 99| &8.5dBm
268 SAT-IF 10| 10dBm
11| 11dBm
12| 12dBm
6 W
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